Features
 Universal input 85 - 265VAC
 600  watts output power
 Output voltage adjustment
 Short circuit and OVP protection
 Harmonic correction EN61000-3-2 & Power Factor 0.95
 EMC EN55022-B,  Immunity to EN61000-4
 Remote ON / OFF - option

Description
The RWS600 series power supplies are  new generation  low
cost design, aimed at industrial applications.
The wide output voltage adjustment and Constant Current
limiting, provides design flexibility for a wide range of
applications.
RWS600 SERIES
AC/DC Power Supply Single Output:  600 Watts
Model Output
      V         A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
RWS600B-5 5V 100A 4.5 ~ 5.75V 500W
RWS600B-12 12V 50A 10.8 ~13.8V 600W
RWS600B-15 15V 40A 13.5 ~17.0V 600W
RWS600B-24 24V 25A 22~ 27.6V 600W
RWS600B-36 36V 16.7A 32 ~ 41.4V 600W
RWS600B-48 48V 12.5A 43 ~ 52.8V 600W
REV  (28/07/2015 )
With hiccup protection & auto recovery.
RWS600 SERIES